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april 
 Monday 17/04/2017 Easter Monday 

 Tuesday 18/04/2017 Term 2 begins 

 Wednesday 19/04/2017 Year 7 Immunisation 

 Thursday 20/04/2017 State Swimming Competition 

 Friday 21/04/2017 Athletics Carnival Years 7 to 10 

 Tuesday 25/04/2017 ANZAC Day Public Holiday 

may 

 Monday 01/05/2017 Parent Information Evening - Year 7 2018 

 Thursday 04/05/2017 Year 11 Careers Expo 

 Monday 08/05/2017 Year 10 Work Experience Week 08/05/2017 to 12/05/2017 

 Tuesday 09/05/2017 NAPLAN 

 Wednesday 10/05/2017 NAPLAN 

 Thursday 11/05/2017 Unit 3 Outdoor & Environmental Studies Expedition  

 Monday 15/05/2017 Year 9 Bushwacked Camp - Nayook 

 Wednesday 17/05/2017 Senior Girls Football and Senior Boys Netball 

 Monday 29/05/2017 Year 11 Revision Week 

 Wednesday 31/05/2017 Division Cross Country 

june 

 Monday 05/06/2017 Year 11 Exams 
 

Monday 05/06/2017 Year 10 Revision Week  
 

Monday 12/06/2017 Year 10 Exams 
 

Monday 12/06/2017 Queen's Birthday Public Holiday 
 

Monday 19/06/2017 Year 10 - Semester 2 Elective Subjects begin 
 

Wednesday 21/06/2017 Northern Metropolitan Region Cross Country 
 

Tuesday 27/06/2017 Year 7 Immunisation 
 

Wednesday 28/06/2017 Junior Girls Football 
 

Friday 30/06/2017 Last day Term 2 
 


